BER~KZE

- BORER - 78 - RE/VER

7 (PH)

Tokyo - Otaki - Katsuura Sta. - Onjuku + Awa-kominato Sta.

2023%12R16HXIE

ZENER - BORR - #1718 - KZE->NRX X — I FILERNAEN

Awa-kominato Sta. + Onjuku + Katsuura Sta. —Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu

AR : mA/N R / Keisei Bus
HE : BEE/Nitto Kotsu

JINE L NESRE/Kominato Railway

=R/ EITatt -
EE KA - F) mE e _ B% | BE | & | = | B2 | A=
Bus stop / Operating companies
RE/IVER
L ¥ - 7:50 - 11:35 - 16:20
ERE T 2,500 Awa-kominato Sta.
HIREEN 24-3FVE T 1 950 S . WD
SEET - B0 | - | 7s2 | - |[137| - | 1622
Tanjoji Temple * Tainoura
ek it
R F - 8:02 - 11:47 - 16:32
Kazusa-Okitsu
HRZET:2100 1
. . N e F 6:00 | 9:34 | 14:00 |
MIREEN 24-300E T 1 840 |Onjuku
PR F 6:12 8:12 9:47 | 11:57 | 14:12 | 16:42
Katsuura Sta.
=y
hLE&jU\D_ i 6:16 8:16 9:51 | 12:01 | 14:16 | 16:46
BHHRE T 2,100 Int'l Budo Univ.-entrance (Expwy.bus)
HREEEN 2-3VET 730 |EEmEE
N R i 6:22 8:22 9:57 | 12:07 | 14:22 | 16:52
Shukudo(Expwy.bus)
i onB
F 6:35 8:35 10:10 | 12:20 | 14:35 | 17:05
ERET 2100 Takeyura-no-Sato
RSN 24-3E T 1530 | k%E
F 6:42 8:42 10:17 | 12:27 | 14:42 | 17:12
Otaki
HREENZZ—IFIL
BHREET:1,700 RS S /& | 7:00 9:00 10:35 | 12:45 | 15:00 | 17:30
Ichihara Tsurumai Bus Terminal
BEHNZR—I SN
BHEE T 1,400 ARER a B 7:30 9:30 11:05 | 13:15 | 15:30 | 18:00
Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal
v v v v v v
NZAR— I FIVERNEN
- w7 H & 8:15 10:20 | 11:55 | 14:05 | 16:15 | 18:45
Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu
NRZ—=IFNVEFNEN > XZE - BER - #0758 - ZE/IVER
Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu — Katsuura Sta. - Onjuku - Awa-kominato Sta.
BE (KA-M) =8/ BTk 43 HE HE | & HE&E HE&E
NRZ— 2 FIILEFNAEN
- F 7:50 9:50 | 12:20 | 13:50 | 17:50 | 20:50
Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu
v v v v v v
s AERZEENRZ—IF I
EHEA S 1,400 & 8:35 | 10:35 | 13:05 | 14:35 | 18:35 | 21:35
Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal
o MRBENRZ—IFL
EHEA S 1,700 /& | 9:05 | 11:05 | 13:35 | 15:05 | 19:05 | 22:05
Ichihara Tsurumai Bus Terminal
A
REE & 9:22 11:22 | 13:52 | 15:22 | 19:22 | 22:22
BHREAD 12,100 Otaki
MIREEN 24-3h 5 1530 |~1Fw s nE
& 9:29 11:29 | 13:59 | 15:29 | 19:29 | 22:29
Takeyura-no-Sato
SEER
R & 9:42 11:42 | 14:12 | 15:42 | 19:42 | 22:42
BEEAS 2,100 Shukudo(Expwy.bus)
TREEN 24-300h 5 1 730 | =it
N BEEAAM & 9:48 11:48 | 14:18 | 15:48 | 19:48 | 22:48
Int'l Budo Univ.-entrance(Expwy.bus)
i & 9:52 11:52 | 14:22 | 15:52 | 19:562 | 22:52
Katsuura Sta.
ERH,H 12,100 ik,
. R & | 10:02 l 14:32 ! 20:02 1
MIREEEN 24-3fWh 5 1 840 |Onjuku
R
fsE A - 12:02 - 16:02 - 23:02
Kazusa-Okitsu
HEF - BOH
S O A - 12:12 - 16:12 - 23:12
EREA D 2,500 Tanjoji Temple * Tainoura
HIREEEN 24-3FH 5 1 950 LRE/IEE
N HIE R = - 1214 - |1624| - | 2314

Awa-kominato Sta.




BER~KZE

- BORER - 78 - RE/VER

7 (£RHD)

Tokyo - Otaki - Katsuura Sta. - Onjuku + Awa-kominato Sta.

2023%12R16HXIE

ZENER - BORR - #1718 - KZE->NRX X — I FILERNAEN

Awa-kominato Sta. + Onjuku + Katsuura Sta. —Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu

AR : mA/N R / Keisei Bus
HE : BEE/Nitto Kotsu

JINE L NESRE/Kominato Railway

=R/ EITatt -
EE KA - F) mE e _ B% | BE | & | = | B2 | A=
Bus stop / Operating companies
RE/IVER
L ¥ - 7:50 - 11:35 - 16:20
ERE T 2,500 Awa-kominato Sta.
HIREEN 24-3FVE T 1 950 S . WD
SEET - B0 | - | 7s2 | - |[137| - | 1622
Tanjoji Temple * Tainoura
ek it
R F - 8:02 - 11:47 - 16:32
Kazusa-Okitsu
HRZET:2100 1
. . N e F 6:00 | 9:39 | 14:00 |
MIREEN 24-300E T 1 840 |Onjuku
PR F 6:12 8:12 9:52 | 11:57 | 14:12 | 16:42
Katsuura Sta.
=y
ﬁLE&jU\D_ i 6:16 8:16 9:56 | 12:01 | 14:16 | 16:46
BHHRE T 2,100 Int'l Budo Univ.-entrance (Expwy.bus)
HREEEN 2-3VET 730 |EEmEE
N R i 6:22 8:22 | 10:02 | 12:07 | 14:22 | 16:52
Shukudo(Expwy.bus)
i onB
F 6:35 8:35 10:15 | 12:20 | 14:35 | 17:05
ERET 2100 Takeyura-no-Sato
RSN 24-3E T 1530 | k%E
F 6:42 8:42 10:22 | 12:27 | 14:42 | 17:12
Otaki
HREENZZ—IFIL
BHREET:1,700 RS S /& | 7:00 9:00 10:40 | 12:45 | 15:00 | 17:30
Ichihara Tsurumai Bus Terminal
BEHNZR—I SN
BERZET 1,400 AEREE % | 7:30 | 9:30 | 11:10 | 13:15 ! 1
Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal
v v v v v v
NZAR— I FIVERNEN
- w7 H & 8:15 10:20 | 11:55 | 14:00 | 16:09 | 18:39
Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu
NRZ—=IFNVEFNEN > XZE - BER - #0758 - ZE/IVER
Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu — Katsuura Sta. - Onjuku - Awa-kominato Sta.
BE (KA-M) =8/ BTk 43 HE HE | & HE&E HE&E
NRZ— 2 FIILEFNAEN
- F 7:50 9:50 | 12:20 | 13:50 | 17:50 | 20:50
Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu
v v v v v v
s AERZEENRZ—IF I
EHEA S 1,400 & 8:35 | 10:35 | 13:05 | 14:35 | 18:35 | 21:35
Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal
o MRBENRZ—IFL
EHEA S 1,700 /& | 9:05 | 11:05 | 13:35 | 15:05 | 19:05 | 22:05
Ichihara Tsurumai Bus Terminal
A
REE & 9:22 11:22 | 13:52 | 15:22 | 19:22 | 22:22
BHREAD 12,100 Otaki
MIREEN 24-3h 5 1530 |~1Fw s nE
& 9:29 11:29 | 13:59 | 15:29 | 19:29 | 22:29
Takeyura-no-Sato
SEER
R & 9:42 11:42 | 14:12 | 15:42 | 19:42 | 22:42
BEEAS 2,100 Shukudo(Expwy.bus)
TREEN 24-300h 5 1 730 | =it
N BEEAAM & 9:48 11:48 | 14:18 | 15:48 | 19:48 | 22:48
Int'l Budo Univ.-entrance(Expwy.bus)
i & 9:52 11:52 | 14:22 | 15:52 | 19:562 | 22:52
Katsuura Sta.
ERH,H 12,100 ik,
. R & | 10:02 l 14:32 ! 20:02 1
MIREEEN 24-3fWh 5 1 840 |Onjuku
R
fsE A - 12:02 - 16:02 - 23:02
Kazusa-Okitsu
HEF - BOH
S O A - 12:12 - 16:12 - 23:12
EREA D 2,500 Tanjoji Temple * Tainoura
HIREEEN 24-3FH 5 1 950 LRE/IEE
N HIE R = - 1214 - |1624| - | 2314

Awa-kominato Sta.




